
   

   

           
 

          

   
   

        

     

   
       

       
     

      
      

    
     

   
     

      

    
    
     

      

       
     

     
       

 

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

March 11, 2021 AGENDA
Logistics:

● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option until
further notice.

● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert key is located at the end of the
agenda.

● Please access Shared Notespace/Workspace HERE
● Please access the Slide deck HERE

March 11, 2021 Agenda, 9:00 am - 12:45 pm

9:00AM - Introductions & Opening Remarks

9:15AM - ODE Rules-at-a-Glance
● American Indian/Alaska Native Student Success Plan: Funding OAR

581-017-0687
● Latino/a/x & Indigenous Student Success: Funding OAR 581-017-0705
● Student Success Act Summer Program Rules (Temporary Rule)
● Minimum Standards for School Buses OAR 581-053-0240
● Rules Pertaining to SPAB Drivers OAR 581-053-0630
● School Nutrition Programs OAR 581-051-0100
● Background Check on Athlete Agents (New Permanent Rule)

9:45AM - ODE Updates
● Latino/a/x & Indigenous* Student Success Plan

*Indigenous Mexican, Central, South American, and Caribbean

10:15AM - ODE Draft Rules
● Assessment - Kindergarten Assessment OAR 581-022-2130 &

Assessment of Essential Skills OAR 581-022-2115
○ February 2021 Docket - Kindergarten Assessment OAR

581-022-2130
○ February 2021 Docket - Essential Skills OAR 581-022-2115

● ORS 336.445 Use of Polystyrene rules
● SIA Performance and Financial Audit rules
● District Assurances of Compliance with Public School Standards,

OAR 581-022-2305
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1dwLoqZV7c5jQYv-kZmPuGKB9ql5N5fP867P0VboO7p4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1JbjTg3tc7CbE4Udye3bpJ9aDJCeqOczWTEu0O71Irg8/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11Brkb-junnljZg5k1hPiiUO0FArkO-d0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11Brkb-junnljZg5k1hPiiUO0FArkO-d0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Th8nb-WyrUttRREVsBcBQTik2vGM-1I9/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qQQCABNlRI8XFdAK0BeVd8fwQfXtuVQ6/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GJswHd5qYSfDIooRV_UgwUB8FAYYbqYR/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GKWEjrzC2NlsjNdmFEkrLfUEFwGQDvBi/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fi7-0DLpnqprZJF-LyHIpWd2mJmcJ0M_/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1O4U_GSqHK8uRE3oOijtcy4A2ar0mbIaI/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1UBsWCYsuqI69Z3xzSBLW0g85F0zmMQCvpc5KKu9yY24/edit
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JlFc3gky-dKxVQIZ_ZGtyYKgOs8ShvJp/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fOgixoB0zy2FbxcZjhxKUsmQ-1qdVa95/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1e_t41kkUUr7djVJjcMO-OQhVPsqEaM6d/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1e_t41kkUUr7djVJjcMO-OQhVPsqEaM6d/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1m_7ukH8d0UUUXrgejhLcBBJL8RVCleQR/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ZxlSQmOvpmP8nATX3vx2vKRnHbuK73Vt/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VITheIjN17SkRRhEsmBvAfWKbplaMllEYe1yvHT8Gjk/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Sd6HhaRNBS2P7GBHDrhpQ-Qx-2buZGII/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Sd6HhaRNBS2P7GBHDrhpQ-Qx-2buZGII/view?usp=sharing


   

   
   

  

   
  

   

   

     

   

    

      

      

       

   

    

    

   

       

   

  

    

   

     

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

March 11, 2021 AGENDA
12:15PM - Open Space

12:45PM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:
Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Jeremy Wartz jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Scott Nine scott.nine@ode.state.or.us SIA/SSA/RSSL/ EII Subject Matter Lead

Jessica Ventura jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us Legislative Leader/Government Liaison

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us Legal, Rules, Complaints Process

Morgan Zimmerman morgan.zimmerman@ode.state.or.us Director’s O�ce & ODE RAC Support

Michelle Goodness michelle.goodness@ode.state.or.us EII O�ce & ODE RAC Support

Rachael Moser rachael.moser@ode.state.or.us SIA, SIA Application & Grants, ESD’s

Blake Whitson blake.whitson@ode.state.or.us SIA, Policy Analysis

Brock Dittus Brock.Dittus@ode.state.or.us Pupil Transportation and Fingerprinting

Michael Reyes Michael.Reyes@ode.state.or.us Latinx Student Plan Coordinator

Dan Farley Dan.Farley@ode.state.or.us Director of Assessment

Susan Payne susan.payne@ode.state.or.us Division 22 - Educational Standards & Systems
Specialist

Amanda Rhodes Amanda.Rhodes@ode.state.or.us Child Nutrition Specialist

Ben Wolcott ben.wolcott@state.or.us Assessment Specialist

Cathy Brock cathy.brock@ode.state.or.us Program Representative, Nutrition Services

Ramona Halcomb ramona.halcomb@ode.state.or.us Indian Education Specialist

Liz Ross Liz.Ross@ode.state.or.us ODE Director of Federal Systems
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